Hall

Ackell

Ackell

Broad & Belvidere

Broad & Belvidere

Broad & Belvidere

Broad & Belvidere

Cary & Belvidere

Cary & Belvidere

Grace & Broad

West Grace North

West Grace North

West Grace North

West Grace North

West Grace South

West Grace South

All rates are per resident.

2023-24 ON-CAMPUS HOUSING RATES

FOR UPPERCLASS STUDENTS

Term

9-month

9-month

12-month

12-month

12-month

12-month

9-month

9-month

12-month

12-month

12-month

12-month

12-month

9-month

9-month

Unit Type

4-bedroom (single) unit

2-bedroom (single) unit

4-bedroom (single) unit

3-bedroom (single) unit

2-bedroom (single) unit

1-bedroom (single) unit

4-bedroom (single) unit

2-bedroom (single) unit

4-bedroom (single) unit

2-bedroom (double) unit

4-bedroom (single) unit

2-bedroom (single) unit

1-bedroom (single) unit

2-bedroom (double) unit

4-bedroom (single) unit

Yearly Rate

$9,358
$10,672
$10,325
$10,750
$11,894
$13,292
$9,358
$10,672
$10,015
$9,246
$10,015
$11,894
$13,292
$9,064

$9,358

Residential Life
and Housing





